Features
User manual
MASS FLOW CONTROLLERS
MFCB series
Features
● 65K Full color TFT-LCD display
● 4 Directions display for easy setup and viewing
● Response time < 0.3 S

* Connector model : 0156-1C08-BK (Brand : Dinkle)
* Please use a 2.5 mm flat screwdriver.
Order example
91
MFCB ─ 200 ─ 6A ─ A2 A ─ □
MODEL FLOW RATE
RANGE
200: 200 L/min
PORT SIZE
I/O SIGNALS
FLUID PORT THREAD
6A: 1/8
* The applicable flow range may
vary depending on the gas type.
A2: 4~20mA + 1~5V + 0~10V + RS485
(Need to switch)
A: Air, N2, CO2, Ar
(Need to switch)
Blank: Rc thread
MASS FLOW CONTROLLERS
MFCB Specifications
Model MFCB
Valve type Proportional solenoid valve normally closed when power off (N.C.)
Fluid Non-corrosive / Non-flammable gas: Dry air, N2, CO2, Ar
Flow rate
Air, N2, Ar 200 L/min
CO2 100 L/min
D
is
pl
ay
Display 1.3" 65K Full color TFT-LCD display
Flow control
Display range 0 ~ 100 % F.S.
Minimum
Setting scale
LPM 1 L/min
CFM *1 1 ft3/min
Pressure
Display range -101 ~ 1000 kPa
Minimum
Setting scale
kPa 1
MPa 0.001
kgf/cm2 0.01
bar 0.01
psi 0.1
Temperature
Display range 0~50°C / 32~122 °F (Non-freezing)
Minimum
Setting scale
°C 0.1
°F 0.1
Humidity
Display range 10 ~ 90% RH